
Year One  

Spring Semester  

Year One   

Summer Session  
    

N704H Epidemiology                                                                      
 
N717H   Healthcare Quality & Informatics                                      
 
N709 I H   DNP Project: Proposal                                                   
 
N718 H Scholarly Writing (opt)                                                       

N715H  Analytical Foundations of  
Practice Inquiry                
 
N708H Org. Systems and Healthcare  
Financing                    
 
N709 II   DNP Project: Proposal                                             
 
N727H  DNP Practice Inquiry Methods                                   

*Pre req: N717H EBP &  
Scholarly Inquiry                            

3cr 
 
3cr 
 
1cr 
 
1cr 

2cr 
 
 
3cr 
 
 
1cr 
 
2cr 

3cr 

Year Two  

Fall Semester  

Year Two  

Spring Semester   

    

N705H Trends Influencing the DNP                                                                                                               
 
N706 H Health Policy for Health Care  
Professionals                    
 
N769 H  Nurse Executive Leadership                                            
 
N772H  DNP Project Implementation                                           
                                 
 

N777AH DNP Practicum                                                                        
 
N773H  DNP Project : Evaluation                                            
 
N7XX H DNP Innovative Leadership  
or APRN elective            

Total Academic Credits 36 3cr 
 
3cr 
 
 
3cr 
 
2cr 

1cr 
 
2cr 
 
3cr 

 

Year One  

Spring  Semester  

Year One 

Summer Semester  

    

N704H Principles of Epidemiology                                                
 
N717H  Healthcare Quality & Informatics                                    

N715H  Analytical Foundations of  
Practice Inquiry               
 
N727 DNP Practice Inquiry Methods                                      

 3cr 
 
3cr 

2cr 
 
 
2cr 

 

Year Two 

Fall Semester  

Year Two  

Spring Semester  

Year Two   

Summer Session  

   

N705H Trends Influencing the DNP                                                                                                                   
 
N706 H Health Policy for Health Care  
Professionals                     
 
716H EBP & Scholarly Inquiry                                                         

N709 I  H    DNP Project: Proposal                                         
 
N718H  Scholarly Writing (opt)                                               
 

N709II H  DNP Project: Proposal                                         
 
N708H Org. Systems and 
Healthcare Financing                  

3cr 
 
3cr 
 
 
3cr 

1cr 
 
1cr 

1cr 
 
3cr 

Year Three 

Fall Semester  

Year Three 

Spring Semester  
    

N707H  Biomedical Informatics                                                      
 
N769 H  Nurse Executive Leadership                                             
 
N777AH  DNP Practicum                                                                                           
 
N772H  DNP Project Implementation                                            

N777AH DNP Practicum                                                                        
 
N773H  DNP Project : Evaluation                                            
 
N7XX H DNP Innovative Leadership or 
APRN elective            

Total Academic Credits 36 

 

 

3cr 
 
3cr 
 
1cr 
 
2cr 

1cr 
 
2cr 
 
3cr 

 

Post MS DNP Curriculum  (AY 22/23) - January Admit 

 

Please note a gap analysis of courses already taken  will require a curriculum study plan revision to below course sequences.  

Full-Time Study Plan: Two years 

Part Time Study Plan: Three years 


